385
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

Ultimate Overload: 300% of capacity
Bridge Resistance: 350  min
Full Scale Deflection: 0.025 to 0.075 mm
Electrical Connection: 1.5 m
4-conductor insulated cable with
temperature compensation board
Weight: <14 g
COLOUR CODE
RED = +EXC
BLACK = -EXC
GREEN = -OUTPUT
WHITE = +OUTPUT
SUBMINIATURE INDUSTRIAL LOAD CELL
VERY LOW PROFILE
Comes with 5-point traceable calibration. * See page 291 for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LCMKD-10N, 10 Newton capacity load cell, £392.
LCMKD-2KN, 2000 Newton capacity load cell, £369.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY
N lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
10 2.25 LCMKD-10N £392 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
20 4.5 LCMKD-20N 369 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
50 11.2 LCMKD-50N 369 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
100 22.5 LCMKD-100N 369 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
200 45 LCMKD-200N 369 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
500 112 LCMKD-500N 369 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
1000 225 LCMKD-1KN 369 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
2000 450 LCMKD-2KN 369 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
5000 1124 LCMKD-5KN 369 DP41-B, DP25B-S, iSeries
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!